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Description

201606230002
17860

06/23/2016
12:48:02

CAF TERM
BORROWER
MS LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONY
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

37 65 Instr
#:20160106000
004960

Lot#:288 Lot:A
Book:37 Pg:65
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 3

201607120002
42530

07/12/2016
03:48:46

CAF TERM
BORROWER
MS LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONY
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

6 113 Instr
#:20160504000
149840

Lot#:23 Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:113
Sub:GREEN
VALLEY
THIRD
SECTOR

201612150004
56940

12/15/2016
09:05:06

CAF TERM
BORROWER
MS LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONY
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

6 113 Instr
#:20160504000
149840

Lot#:23 Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:113
Sub:GREEN
VALLEY
THIRD
SECTOR

201712070004
37930

12/07/2017
08:00:45

CAF TERM
BORROWER
MS LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CF
COREVEST
PURCHASER
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201905100001
59260

05/10/2019
02:00:07

CAF TERM
BORROWER
MS LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CF
COREVEST
PURCHASER
LLC

7 158 Instr
#:20181206000
426720

Lot#:17 Book:7
Pg:158
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES
3RD ADDITION

202003170001
05530

03/17/2020
03:34:36

CAF TERM
BORROWER
MS LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CF
COREVEST
PURCHASER
LLC

31 51 Instr
#:20191104000
408020

Lot#:13
Book:31 Pg:51
Sub:PARK
FOREST
VILLAGE
TOWNHOMES
FINAL PLAT

202104050001
69030

04/05/2021
03:42:11

CAF TERM
BORROWER
MS LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

31 114 Instr
#:20191104000
408020

Lot#:25
Book:31
Pg:114
Sub:COTTAGE
S OF
SARATOGA
PHASE 1
FINAL PLAT

202109290004
74930

09/29/2021
11:30:23

CAF TERM
BORROWER
MS LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

39 42 Lot#:336
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1

202110050004
86400

10/05/2021
01:58:21

CAF TERM
BORROWER
MS LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

37 65 Instr
#:20210922000
463440

Lot#:288 Lot:A
Book:37 Pg:65
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 3

202110040004
81220

10/04/2021
09:11:31

CAF TERM
BORROWER
MS LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

49 78 Instr
#:20200630000
268900

Lot#:16 Lot:A
Book:49 Pg:78
Sub:PATRIOT
POINT
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 5-28



201603110000
79860

03/11/2016
02:08:48

CAF TERM
BORROWER
MS LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONY
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

37 65 Instr
#:20160106000
004960

Lot#:288 Lot:A
Book:37 Pg:65
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 3

201611280004
32310

11/28/2016
09:10:34

CAF TERM
BORROWER
MS LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONY
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

5 94 Instr
#:20160902000
320400

Lot#:4 Blk:3
Book:5 Pg:94
Sub:GREEN
VALLEY

201612160004
59550

12/16/2016
12:01:14

CAF TERM
BORROWER
MS LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONY
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

5 94 Instr
#:20160902000
320400

Lot#:4 Blk:3
Book:5 Pg:94
Sub:GREEN
VALLEY

201904180001
27860

04/18/2019
01:52:17

CAF TERM
BORROWER
MS LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CF
COREVEST
PURCHASER
LLC

7 158 Instr
#:20181206000
426720

Lot#:17 Book:7
Pg:158
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES
3RD ADDITION

202010120004
63060

10/12/2020
02:49:06

CAF TERM
BORROWER
MS LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

39 42 Instr
#:20200811000
343540

Lot#:336
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR `

202205060001
87490

05/06/2022
03:31:33

CAF TERM
BORROWER
MS LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

49 78 Instr
#:20200630000
268900

Lot#:16 Lot:A
Book:49 Pg:78
Sub:PATRIOT
POINT
RESURVEY
LOTS 5-28


