Se	earch Crite	ria Filters	Applied:	Party Seq=	= 1,0; Lega	al Seq= 7;	Name= C	AF TERM	BORROW	VER MS LL	_C;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201606230002 17860	06/23/2016 12:48:02	CAF TERM BORROWER MS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONY AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC			37	65	Instr #:20160106000 004960	Lot#:288 Lot:A Book:37 Pg:65 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5 PHASE 3
201607120002 42530	07/12/2016 03:48:46	CAF TERM BORROWER MS LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONY AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC			6	113	Instr #:20160504000 149840	Lot#:23 Blk:1 Book:6 Pg:113 Sub:GREEN VALLEY THIRD SECTOR
201612150004 56940	12/15/2016 09:05:06	CAF TERM BORROWER MS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONY AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC			6	113	Instr #:20160504000 149840	Lot#:23 Blk:1 Book:6 Pg:113 Sub:GREEN VALLEY THIRD SECTOR
201712070004 37930	12/07/2017 08:00:45	CAF TERM BORROWER MS LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CF COREVEST PURCHASER LLC						Other:SEE INST
201905100001 59260	05/10/2019 02:00:07	CAF TERM BORROWER MS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CF COREVEST PURCHASER LLC			7	158	Instr #:20181206000 426720	Lot#:17 Book:7 Pg:158 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWNHOMES 3RD ADDITION
202003170001 05530	03/17/2020 03:34:36	CAF TERM BORROWER MS LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CF COREVEST PURCHASER LLC			31	51	Instr #:20191104000 408020	Lot#:13 Book:31 Pg:51 Sub:PARK FOREST VILLAGE TOWNHOMES FINAL PLAT
202104050001 69030	04/05/2021 03:42:11	CAF TERM BORROWER MS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC			31	114	Instr #:20191104000 408020	Lot#:25 Book:31 Pg:114 Sub:COTTAGE S OF SARATOGA PHASE 1 FINAL PLAT
202109290004 74930	09/29/2021 11:30:23	CAF TERM BORROWER MS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC			39	42		Lot#:336 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1
202110050004 86400	10/05/2021 01:58:21	CAF TERM BORROWER MS LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC			37	65	Instr #:20210922000 463440	Lot#:288 Lot:A Book:37 Pg:65 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5 PHASE 3
202110040004 81220	10/04/2021 09:11:31	CAF TERM BORROWER MS LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC			49	78	Instr #:20200630000 268900	Lot#:16 Lot:A Book:49 Pg:78 Sub:PATRIOT POINT RESURVEY OF LOTS 5-28

201603110000 79860	03/11/2016 02:08:48	CAF TERM BORROWER MS LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONY AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC		37	65	Instr #:20160106000 004960	Lot#:288 Lot:A Book:37 Pg:65 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5 PHASE 3
201611280004 32310	11/28/2016 09:10:34	CAF TERM BORROWER MS LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONY AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC		5	94	Instr #:20160902000 320400	Lot#:4 Blk:3 Book:5 Pg:94 Sub:GREEN VALLEY
201612160004 59550	12/16/2016 12:01:14	CAF TERM BORROWER MS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONY AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC		5	94	Instr #:20160902000 320400	Lot#:4 Blk:3 Book:5 Pg:94 Sub:GREEN VALLEY
201904180001 27860	04/18/2019 01:52:17	CAF TERM BORROWER MS LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CF COREVEST PURCHASER LLC		7	158	Instr #:20181206000 426720	Lot#:17 Book:7 Pg:158 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWNHOMES 3RD ADDITION
202010120004 63060	10/12/2020 02:49:06	CAF TERM BORROWER MS LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC		39	42	Instr #:20200811000 343540	Lot#:336 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR`
202205060001 87490	05/06/2022 03:31:33	CAF TERM BORROWER MS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC		49	78	Instr #:20200630000 268900	Lot#:16 Lot:A Book:49 Pg:78 Sub:PATRIOT POINT RESURVEY LOTS 5-28